17. Int. RevolverschieB3en 2017
Leistungsserie "Altschutzen”

Rang

==
LoV NOU D WNR

= = e
A W N

SNr

37
475
526
338
380
108
356
968

95
532
807
806
976
484

Name

Ganahl Christian
Dietl Walter

Fritschi Kurt
Heusser Jakob
Hintner Paul

Rundel Egon

Haid Alfons
Mittelberger Franz
Merki Bruno
Simperl Gerhard
Rohrenbeck Josef
De Conti Alessandro
Petscharnig Karl-Glinter
Vonbrul Dietmar
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110
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Hasptschiltrengilde Feldkinch
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